Customized SUS304 483 L Kitchen Soak Tank For Restaurants /
Supermarkets
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE
JTS-483
1 unit

Clean Kitchen Utensils
274
840*480*680
Wooden Case
1 Year
20-80 Adjust
SUS304
portable ultrasonic cleaner, heated soak tank
More Images
Product Description
Customized SUS304 483 L Kitchen Soak Tank For Restaurants / Supermarkets
The system is the most efficient and cost effective method of removing Carbon and FOG (Fats, Oils & Grease).
Skymen Kitche Heated soak tank staandrad size Recommandation:
Model Volume Tank size (mm)  Unit Size (mm)     Basket size
(mm)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 755*510*785 605*390*595
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
Place of Origin:

Discription:
Application:
Capacity:
Tank Size:
Package:
Warranty:
Heater:
Tank Material:
Highlight:
Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
skymenultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
O
ur Product Introduction
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 850*550*785 700*430*595
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 990*580*800 840*460*575
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 940*580*875 790*460*650
JP-338 388L; 1080*460*680 1480*560*875 1060*440*650
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1465*620*875 1315*500*650
Fetures:
Small tank: suitable for canopy fitlers, grill tops, pans and small trays.
Medium tank(popular size):  suitable for busy medium sized pans and large trays & oven racks.
Large tank: suitable for greasy filters, pots, baking trays, etc,